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Management 
	Grant Kimball, CIP
	President
	gkimball@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2150

	David Harris, BBA, CIP
	Chief Operating Officer
	dharris@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2179

	Kelly Robinson, CIP
	Office Manager
	krobinson@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2171




Personal Lines

	Kelly Robinson, CIP
	Supervisor
	krobinson@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2171

	Amber Teakles, CIP
	Underwriter 
	ateakles@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2148

	Melissa Jones
	Underwriter 
	mjones@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2160

	Brittany LeBlanc
	Underwriter 
	bleblanc@angusmiller.nb.ca 
	633-2120

	Katie Beatteay
	Underwriter 
	kbeatteay@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2129

	Brittney Lindsay
	Underwriter 
	blindsay@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2136

	Nancy Jones
	Underwriter 
	njones@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2157

	Courtney Daye
	IT/Travel Insurance
	cmartin@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2134

	Marion Roche
	Underwriting Clerk
	mroche@angusmiller.nb.ca
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	Bev Poirier, CIP
	Supervisor
	bpoirier@angusmiller.nb.ca 
	633-2138

	Grant MacLeod, MBA, CIP, CRM
	Underwriter
	gmacleod@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2141

	Christa Steeves, BA, CIP
	Underwriter
	csteeves@angusmiller.nb.ca
	386-2528

	Joy Ferguson, CIP
	Underwriter
	jferguson@angusmiller.nb.ca 
	372-9043

	Kate Gaudet, BA
	Underwriter 
	kgaudet@angusmiller.nb.ca 
	633-2155

	Jill Edney
	Underwriter
	jedney@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2140

	Ellen Cole
	Underwriter
	ecole@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2172

	Brittany LeBlanc
	Underwriter 
	bleblanc@angusmiller.nb.ca 
	633-2120

	Holly Constantine
	Underwriter
	hconstantine@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2169

	Kay Singh
	Underwriting Clerk
	ksingh@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2164

	Abby Jones
	Underwriting Clerk
	ajones@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2157



Claims

	Brian McLean
	Manager
	bmclean@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2124

	Fred Butler
	Senior Adjuster
	fbutler@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2125

	Natalie LeBlanc, CIP
	Adjuster & Claims Clerk
	nleblanc@angusmiller.nb.ca 
	633-2142



Accounts & Services 

	Lori Hodgson
	Surety /Accounts
	lhodgson@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2161

	Meagan Turner, BBA
	Marketing Analyst/ IFS
	mturner@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2156

	Emily McManus
	Receptionist
	info@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-7000

	Deanna Cochrane
	Mail Clerk
	
	633-2182
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